
RESULTS	
  DENMAN	
  MCC	
  PONY	
  EXPRESS	
  &	
  JUNIOR	
  CROSS	
  COUNTRY	
  11MAY	
  2014	
  
	
  
RESULTS	
  JUNIOR	
  XCOUNTRY11MAY14 
Place	
  to	
  most	
  laps	
  /	
  shortest	
  time 
65cc	
  JUNIOR	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   TIME	
    
DOOLEY,	
  RAIFE	
   690	
   1	
   13	
   1:30:47	
    
McBEATH,	
  JYE	
   639	
   2	
   12	
   1:33:39	
    
CLARKE,	
  BRANDON	
   21	
   3	
   12	
   1:37:02	
    
TOM,	
  ELLIOT	
   101	
   4	
   11	
   1:30:58	
    
KELLY,	
  OLIVER	
   600	
   5	
   11	
   1:40:22	
    
KELLY,	
  THOMAS	
   604	
   6	
   10	
   1:30:52	
    
RIDDLE,	
  CORBIN	
   54	
   7	
   9	
   1:31:03	
    
FREEMAN,	
  COOPER	
   6	
   8	
   8	
   1:30:27	
    
GRESHAM,	
  JAMES	
   72	
   9	
   3	
   DNF	
   0:35:56 
85CC	
  JUNIOR	
  SMALL	
  WHEEL	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   ADJ	
  TIME	
    
CHAPMAN,	
  NED	
   527	
   1	
   6	
   2:05:51	
    
MARSHALL,	
  KYLE	
   533	
   2	
   6	
   2:08:26	
    
HYMPHRYS,	
  RILEY	
   544	
   3	
   5	
   2:05:33	
    
DYETT,	
  PATRICK	
   150	
   4	
   4	
   1:58:58	
    
SIMMONS,	
  AARON	
   110	
   5	
   4	
   2:46:48	
    
FLETCHER,	
  DOMINIC	
   266	
   6	
   2	
   1:59:34	
    
CASSAR,	
  JYE	
   251	
   7	
   1	
   1:59:10	
    
HENRY,	
  TYMANA	
   543	
   8	
   	
   DNF	
    
85CC	
  JUNIOR	
  BIG	
  WHEEL	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   ADJ	
  TIME	
    
GRAHAM,	
  BAILEY	
   274	
   1	
   7	
   2:17:59	
    
ASHMAN,	
  RHYS	
   241	
   2	
   6	
   2:04:12	
    
LUNDIE,	
  MAX	
   229	
   3	
   5	
   2:00:36	
    
SUMMERFIELD,	
  HUDSON	
   127	
   4	
   5	
   2:00:41	
    
DYETT,	
  MITCHELL	
   217	
   5	
   5	
   2:18:41	
    
COOPER,	
  BLAKE	
   288	
   6	
   4	
   2:09:51	
    
LINTOTT,	
  MATTHEW	
   55	
   7	
   4	
   2:34:33	
    
WALTERS,	
  JARRAD	
   1	
   8	
   2	
   DNF	
   0:49:57 
85CC	
  JUNIOR	
  GIRLS	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   ADJ	
  TIME	
    
CUNEO,	
  HOLLY	
   787	
   1	
   6	
   2:16:33	
    
MARSHALL,	
  AMY	
   743	
   2	
   6	
   2:17:48	
    



FOSTER,	
  LAYNE	
   790	
   3	
   5	
   2:11:54	
    
CHAPMAN,	
  LARNIE	
   213	
   4	
   5	
   2:29:05	
    
SIMMONS,	
  KIRSTEN	
   115	
   5	
   5	
   2:46:32	
    
JUNIOR	
  LITES	
   RIDER	
   PLACE	
   LAPS	
   TIME	
    
BLACKHALL,	
  JED	
   149	
   1	
   7	
   2:04:02	
    
	
  
RESULTS 11MAY14 DENMANMCC PONY EXPRESS 

Times adjusted (deduct start time) Place to most laps / shortest time 

IRONMAN	
     RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
  KELLNER, MITCH 47 1 13 3:39:09  
  BRAICO, STEVEN 333 2 12 3:28:49  
  ABENI, DAVID 11 3 12 3:38:45  
  LAURIE, MICHAEL 806 4 12 3:43:11  
  SMITH, SEAN 606 5 12 3:44:03  
  CUNEO, BLAINE 424 6 11 3:32:15  
  BLAKE, MARK 514 7 11 3:43:59  
  O'NEILE, LEON 72 8 10 3:31:56  
  HOWE, KEEGAN 1 9 10 3:32:36  
  ALLEN, DANIEL 449 10 9 3:28:14  
  XENOFONTOS, TASS 66 11 9 3:28:28  
  GRANT, LACHLAN 477 12 9 3:28:58  
  PARKES, LUKE 5 13 8 DNF 2:17:03 
  WEBSTER, CLAYTON 344 14 8 DNF 2:20:23 
        
        

EXPERT	
   RIDER  RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
RUBIE, BRITTANY 764 BECK, TOM 343 1 17 4:33:14 OUTRIGHT 
FOSTER, TRENT 448 FILBY, BEN 455 2 17 4:36:36  
BURKILL, AMON 85 WILKINS, RICHARD 296 3 17 4:37:06  
HENDERSON, MICHAEL 488 ROSE, DYLAN 27 4 17 4:39:15  
MAIN, TROY 35 HUMPHRYS, JACOB 441 5 16 4:33:18  
        
CLUBMAN RIDER  RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
FORWARD, LUKE 789 WINCHESTER, REECE 8 1 15 4:26:25  
FURNACE, LEIGH 306 VAN DER WEL, GAVIN 237 2 15 4:27:32  



FULLER, JOE 275 GILL, SAM 529 3 15 4:30:33  
BOWE, SHANE 12 BOWE, JAYDEN 15 4 11 4:38:18  
BEDFORD, DENNIS 42 ROWE, BRENT 73 5 13 DNF 3:51:17 
        
OVER 35 RIDER  RIDER PLACE LAPS ADJ TIME  
PRATTEN, DAVID 915 WEST, MICK 70 1 15 4:25:05  
SUMMERFIELD, BRENDEN 858 TOM, BRADLEY 2 2 15 4:46:02  
RUMBEL, IAN 714 MILLSTEED, STEPHEN 811 3 14 4:28:27  
HALE, CRAIG 942 WOULTERS, DAVID 840 4 14 4:37:57  
GRAHAM, TONY 874 COLLINS, MICHAEL 17 5 6 DNF 1:55:30 
	
  


